European Election — 10" June 2004

Torbay results

Name of Party or Independent

British National Party

Conservative - Putting Britain First

Countryside Party

Green Party

Labour Party

Liberal Democrats

Respect - The Unity Coalition (George Galloway)
UK Independence Party

The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:

Number of
Votes

1181
10860
341
1808
3875
4965
199
12552

Number of

A want of an official mark

B voting for more Candidates than voter was entitled to
C writing or mark by which voter could be identified

D being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty

E rejected in part

Electorate: 99203

ballot papers

Total

Turnout: 36.2%

89



European Election — 10" June 2004

Results for the South West Region

Number of

Name of Party or Independent Votes

British National Party 43653
Conservatives - Putting Britain First 457371
Countryside Party 30824
Green Party 103821
Labour Party 209908
Liberal Democrats 265619
Respect - The Unity Coalition (George Galloway) 10437
UK Independence Party 326784

The number of votes rejected is: 5,208

The following candidates have been duly elected for the South West Region:

Name Part

Neil Quentin Gordon Parish Conservatives — Putting Britain First
Graham Harry Booth UK Independence Party
Graham Robert Watson Liberal Democrats
Caroline Frances Jackson Conservatives — Putting Britain First
James Glyn Ford Labour Party
Roger Maurice Knapman UK Independence Party

Giles Bryan Chichester Conservatives — Putting Britain First
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