European Election – 10th June 2004

Torbay results

Name of Party or Independent	Number of Votes
British National Party	1181
Conservative - Putting Britain First	10860
Countryside Party Green Party	341 1808
Labour Party	3875
Liberal Democrats	4965
Respect - The Unity Coalition (George Galloway)	199
UK Independence Party	12552
The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:	Number of ballot papers
The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows: A want of an official mark	
A want of an official mark B voting for more Candidates than voter was entitled to C writing or mark by which voter could be identified D being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty	
A want of an official mark B voting for more Candidates than voter was entitled to C writing or mark by which voter could be identified	ballot papers
A want of an official mark B voting for more Candidates than voter was entitled to C writing or mark by which voter could be identified D being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty	

European Election – 10th June 2004

Results for the South West Region

Name of Party or Independent	Number of Votes
British National Party	43653
Conservatives - Putting Britain First	457371
Countryside Party	30824
Green Party	103821
Labour Party	209908
Liberal Democrats	265619
Respect - The Unity Coalition (George Galloway)	10437
UK Independence Party	326784

The number of votes rejected is: 5,208

The following candidates have been duly elected for the South West Region:

Name	Party
Neil Quentin Gordon Parish	Conservatives – Putting Britain First
Graham Harry Booth	UK Independence Party
Graham Robert Watson	Liberal Democrats
Caroline Frances Jackson	Conservatives – Putting Britain First
James Glyn Ford	Labour Party
Roger Maurice Knapman	UK Independence Party
Giles Bryan Chichester	Conservatives – Putting Britain First